
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Medical College, Jabalpur 
Time Table First Professional MBBS Admission Batch 2020 w.e.f. 01.02.2021 

 
 

 

Day Date 8:00 AM-9:00 AM Faculty 04:00 PM- 05:00 PM Faculty 
Monday 01.02.21     
Tuesday 02.02.21 Lamp Lightening & 

Inauguration of FC 
   

Wednesday 03.02.21 Introduction to Foundation 
Course 

Dr Ashok Sahu Hostel – Rules & Regulations Dr. Arvind Sharma 
Dr. Mamta Gour 

Thursday 04.02.21 PSM  Ragging-Rules & Regulation,Anti 
Ragging Measures 

Dr Priyadarshini Tiwari 

Friday 05.02.21 Introduction to AETCOM Dr Kavita N Singh   
Saturday 06.02.21 Sports    

Sunday 
Monday 08.02.21 Why I want to be a Doctor Dr Prabhat Budholia Experience of senior students Dr Akshat Juneja, Dr Sanchita Rai 
Tuesday 09.02.21 Cadaver- First Teacher in 

Medical Field 
Dr N L Agrawal The Body Machine Dr P K Budholia 

Wednesday 10.02.21 The chemistry of Life Dr Jaidev Singh The detective in Medicine Dr Riti Seth 
Thursday 11.02.21 PSM  The Amrit of Life Dr Sachin Kuchya 
Friday 12.02.21 AETCOM & its role in 

Medical Education 
Dr Kavita N Singh   

Saturday 13.02.21 Sports    
Sunday 

Monday 15.02.21 The A B C of Pathology Dr Sanjay Totade Forensics & Introduction Dr Vivek Shrivastav 
Tuesday 16.02.21 Medicine-Art & Science of 

Healing 
Dr Jitendra K 
Bhargava 

H/O Evolution of Medicine Dr K K Gour 

Wednesday 17.02.21 Introduction to Basic Life 
Support 

Dr Ashish Sethi ABC of CPCR Dr Ashish Sethi 

Thursday 18.02.21 PSM  Tips and tricks to achieve goals Dr O P Raichandani 
Friday 19.02.21 Medical Ethics Dr Navneet Saxena   
Saturday 20.02.21 Sports    

Sunday 
Monday 22.02.21 Basic Clinical Research Dr Pawan Agrawal Expectations from IMG Dr Kavita Sachdeva 



Tuesday 23.02.21 Medical Etiquettes & Officer 
like Qualities 

Dr Vikesh Agrawal Medical negligence, Medicolegal 
cases 

Dr Vivek Shrivastav/Dr Nidhi 
Sachdeva 

Wednesday 24.02.21 Doctor-Patients relationship Dr Sonal Sahni Handling body parts, cadaver and 
infectious materials in lab 

Dr N L Agrawal/Dr Ranu Mishra 

Thursday 25.02.21 PSM  Expectations of society from doctors Dr D B Sharma 
Friday 26.02.21 Unethical behaviour and 

unprofessionalism 
Dr P K Kasar (Dean)   

Saturday 27.02.21 Sports    
 

 

 

Day Date 8:00 AM-9:00 AM Faculty 04:00 PM- 05:00 PM Faculty 
Monday 01.03.21 How to interact with peers, 

seniors, faculty and patients 
Dr H S Verma/Dr 
Sachin Upadhyay 

Alternate health system in the country Dr Akanksha Tomar 

Tuesday 02.03.21 Health Care system and its 
delievery 

Dr Arvind Sharma National health priorities and policies Dr Shashi Prabha Tomar 

Wednesday 03.03.21 How to avoid and overcome 
let down 

Dr P K Joel How to shine in medical profession Interactive session                                   
(Curriculum Committee) 

Thursday 04.03.21 PSM  Introduction of parenteral and 
injection techniques 

Dr Arjun Saxena 

Friday 05.03.21 Role of empathy in medical 
education (AETCOM) 

Dr Neelam Toppo   

Saturday 06.03.21 Sports    
Sunday 

Monday 08.03.21 Role of nutrition & Healthy 
diet 

Dr Ashok Sahu Time management Dr Rajesh Kumar 

Tuesday 09.03.21 Introduction of group 
dynamics and team work 

Dr Ruchir Khare Role of IT in health Dr Shailesh Kumar 

Wednesday 10.03.21 Effective history taking of 
patients 

Dr Deepak Warkhade Working of casualty Dr Richa Sharma 

Thursday 11.03.21 Holiday 
Friday 12.03.21 Role of doctor in society & as 

team leader  
(AETCOM) 

Dr Archana G Singh   

Saturday 13.03.21 Sports    



Sunday 
Monday 15.03.21 Balance of personal and 

professional life 
Dr Kavita N Singh Role of nursing in patient care Mrs. Archana Peter 

Tuesday 16.03.21 How to handle stress Dr Shyamji Rawat Interaction with staff, nurses, patients, 
bystanders in waiting area 

Dr Bahubali Jain 

Wednesday 17.03.21 First Aid Dr Ritu Gupta Options during and after MBBS Dr Ashish Gupta 
Thursday 18.03.21 PSM  SDL-Role of social media & Personal 

Experiences 
Dr D B Sharma 

Friday 19.03.21 Communication skill  
(AETCOM) 

Dr Neelam Toppo   

Saturday 20.03.21 Sports    
Sunday 

Monday 22.03.21 Quick thinking and decision 
making 

Dr Dhananjay Sharma Law applicable to medical practice Dr Geeta Guin 

Tuesday 23.03.21 University rules for exams, 
attendance etc 

Dr Trapti Gupta Biosafety Dr Manish Nagendra 

Wednesday 24.03.21 Gender sensitization and 
sexual harassment 

Dr Geeta Guin Biomedical waste management Dr Mamta Gour 

Thursday 25.03.21 PSM  Universal precautions and vaccination Dr Monika Lazarus 
Friday 26.03.21 Problem solving & critical 

thing (AETCOM) 
Dr V S Parihar   

Saturday 27.03.21 Sports    
                                      Sunday 

Monday 29.03.21 Holiday 
Tuesday 30.03.21 Holiday 
Wednesday 31.03.21 Emergency care in casualty Dr Seema 

Suryawanshi 
Role of I M G in palliative care Dr Laxmi Singotiya 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Day Date 8:00 AM-9:00 AM Faculty 04:00 PM- 05:00 PM Faculty 
Thursday 01.04.21 PSM  Emergency care at casualty Dr Richa Sharma 
Friday 02.04.21 Holiday 
Saturday 03.04.21 Sports    
Sunday Sunday 
Monday 05.04.21 Adaptability Dr Avyakt Agrawal Campus & Hospital Round Faculty of pre & para clinical departments 
Tuesday 06.04.21 Medicine and Law Dr Geeta Guin Visit to NRC/DOTS 

centre/Immunization 
centre/CHC/PHC 

Faculty of PSM department 

Wednesday 07.04.21 Importance of reporting & 
documentation 

Dr Neha Gupta Visit to blood bank/central 
lab/MRD/Library/Workshop

Faculty of pre & para clinical departments 

Thursday 08.04.21 PSM  Visit to super specialty 
hospitals  

Faculty of pre & para clinical departments 

Friday 08.04.21 Breaking bad news to relatives 
(AETCOM) 

Dr P Punekar  
Dr Pawan Ghanghoria 

  

Saturday 10.04.21 Sports    
Sunday 11.04.21 Sunday 
Monday 12.04.21 Principle of Bioethics Dr Riti Jain Seth Primary care of bites Dr Silas Nelson 
Tuesday 13.04.21 Holiday 
Wednesday 14.04.21 Holiday 
Thursday 15.04.21 PSM  Disclosure of medical errors Dr Neelam Toppo 
Friday 16.04.21 Interpersonal relationship and 

Communication with 
peers(AETCOM) 

Dr D B Sharma 
Dr Archana Singh 

  

Saturday 17.04.21 Sports    
Sunday 18.04.21 Sunday 
Monday 19.04.21 Organ Donation Dr Uday Somsekhar Care of drowning case Dr Priyanka Kukrele 
Tuesday 20.04.21 How to call rescue team to save 

one’s life 
Dr Swati Patel Overview of food poisoning Dr Lalit Jain/Dr Mamta Mahobia 

Wednesday 21.04.21 Holiday 
Thursday 22.04.21 PSM  Tools of good medical 

practice 
Dr Sachin Kuchya 

Friday 23.04.21 Behavioural ethics in class room Dr Vineeta Ghanghoria   



(AETCOM) 
Saturday 24.04.21 Sports    
Sunday 25.04.21 Sunday 
Monday 26.04.21 Protection & Prevention from 

communicable diseases 
Dr Ritu Gupta Caring & handling of 

electric shock 
Dr Jitendra K Jatav 

Tuesday 27.04.21 Blood Donation Dr Shishir Chanpuria Fire safety & Burn injuries Dr Rajeev Kukrele 
Wednesday 28.04.21 Filling of investigation form and 

collection of lab results 
Dr L K Patel Handling of airway 

obstruction 
Dr Aniruddha Shukla 

Thursday 29.04.21 PSM  Caring and handling of 
unconscious patient 

Dr Pawan Soni 

Friday 30.04.21 Professionalism (AETCOM) Dr Vijay Shrivastava   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Day Date 8:00 AM-9:00 AM Faculty 04:00 PM- 05:00 PM Faculty 
Saturday 01.05.21 Sports    
Sunday 02.05.21 Sunday 
Monday 03.05.21 Hosteler- Day scholar 

relationship 
Dr Arvind Sharma 
Dr Ruchir Khare 
Dr Vandana Punase 

Demonstration -CPCR Faculty of Anaesthesia Department 

Tuesday 04.05.21 How to handle cultural & 
social stigmas in patient care 

Dr Neelam Toppo 
Dr Avyakt Agrawal 
Dr Sushma Ratre 

Practice session-CPCR Faculty of Anaesthesia Department 

Wednesday 05.05.21 Disaster Management Dr Rakesh Tirkey 
Dr Aditya Thakur 

Language- Introduction External Faculty 

Thursday 06.05.21 PSM  Computer- Introduction External Faculty 
Friday 07.05.21 Doctor Pharmaceutical 

industry relationship 
(AETCOM) 

Dr Ashwini Pathak 
Dr Ashish Sirsikar 

  

Saturday 08.05.21 Sports    
Sunday 09.05.21 Sunday 
Monday 10.05.21 Antenatal & Postnatal care of 

mother 
Dr Sonal Sahni Demonstration -CPCR Faculty of Anaesthesia Department 

Tuesday 11.05.21 Importance of physical fitness 
& hobbies 

Dr Radhika Nandwani 
Dr Kuldeep Singh 
Dr Babita 
Dr Hemlata 

Practice session-CPCR Faculty of Anaesthesia Department 

Wednesday 12.05.21 Reflection Dr Shashiprabha 
Tomar 

Language- Communication External Faculty 

Thursday 13.05.21 PSM  Computer- Software External Faculty 
Friday 14.05.21 Holiday 
Saturday 15.05.21 Sports    
Sunday 16.05.21 Sunday 
Monday 17.05.21 Importance of revision Dr Shailesh Kumar Extempore Cultural Committee 
Tuesday 18.05.21 Commitment of lifelong 

learning 
Dr Parvez Siddiqui Drawing Competition Cultural Committee 

Wednesday 19.05.21 How to be attentive in class Dr Avyakt Agrawal Language- Expressive speech External Faculty 



room 
Thursday 20.05.21 PSM  Computer- MS Word External Faculty 
Friday 21.05.21 Socioeconomic and ethical 

issues in abortion /MTP 
(AETCOM) 

Dr Geeta Guin 
Dr Shweta Sirsikar 

  

Saturday 22.05.21 Sports    
Sunday 23.05.21 Sunday 
Monday 24.05.21 Telemedicine Dr Rajesh Tiwari Quiz on Biosafety, First aid Dr Mayank Chansoria 

Dr R Godvin 
Dr Mamta Mahobia 

Tuesday 25.05.21 Group discussion over life 
support system 

Dr Ashish Sethi 
Dr P Punekar 
Dr P Ghanghoria 

Pandemic-Overview Dr Sanjay Bharti 

Wednesday 26.05.21 Holiday 
Thursday 27.05.21 PSM  Computer- Effective power point External Faculty 
Friday 28.05.21 Confidentiality of patient’s 

illness and details 
(AETCOM) 

Dr Bharti Sahu 
Dr Vivek Shrivastav 
Dr Nidhi Sachdeva 

  

Saturday 29.05.21 Sports    
Sunday 30.05.21 Sunday 
Monday 31.05.21 Yoga and healthy life style External Faculty Language- Pateint interaction External Faculty 
 


